



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT

Harris Douglas
National Sales Director
Odyssey Technologies, Inc.
(888) 291-6379
publicrelations@remoteeyes.com

Choice Hotels Selects Odyssey Technologies, Inc. as Qualified CCTV Vendor One of the World's Largest Hotel Franchisors Chooses Remote Eyes®

Hanover, Maryland, December 1, 2010 - Odyssey Technologies, Inc., manufacturer of Remote Eyes[®] digital video management systems, is pleased to announce that Choice Hotels International, one of the world's largest hotel franchisors with hotels at more than 6,000 locations, has selected Odyssey as its qualified vendor for CCTV and surveillance equipment.

"We are honored to have been selected by Choice to provide this important solution to their community of franchise owners," stated Odyssey CEO, John Webster. "Our H.264 video management platform will give them excellent value and remote surveillance capabilities for protecting their properties."

Long-time customer Robert O'Conor of Edgewood Management Corporation says, "Nobody does it like Remote Eyes. We recently attended a leading security conference and saw about a thousand vendors – no one had a solution that even came close. Remote Eyes helps us manage our properties more effectively than ever before. For example, we can quickly see if snow removal team members show up on time while simultaneously monitoring areas at a high risk for property damage. Remote Eyes is an extremely good value for the price of the product."

About Odyssey Technologies, Inc.

Odyssey Technologies, Inc. was founded in 1997 and is an early pioneer in digital video. With over 10,000 video surveillance systems installed worldwide, Odyssey differentiates itself by providing equipment, software, and services for centralizing and automating multi-site operations in Retail, Hospitality, Financial Services, and Property Management. Remote Eyes systems feature superior video compression, multi-site remote video management, and integration with point-of-sale, access control and networked transaction systems. To learn more about Odyssey Technologies, Inc., please visit us at www.remoteeyes.com or e-mail Odyssey on sales@remoteeyes.com.

About Choice Hotels International

Choice Hotels International, Inc. franchises more than 6,000 hotels, representing more than 490,000 rooms, in the United States and more than 35 other countries and territories. As of September 30, 2010, more than 540 hotels were under construction, awaiting conversion or approved for development in the United States, representing more than 44,000 rooms, and approximately 90 hotels, representing approximately 8,000 rooms, were under construction, awaiting conversion or approved for development in 20 other countries and territories. The company's Comfort Inn, Comfort Suites, Quality, Sleep Inn, Clarion, Cambria Suites, MainStay Suites, Suburban Extended Stay Hotel, Econo Lodge and Rodeway Inn brands serve guests worldwide. In addition, via its Ascend Collection membership program, travelers

in the United States, Canada and the Caribbean have upscale lodging options at historic, boutique and unique hotels.

Additional corporate information may be found on the Choice Hotels International, Inc. Web site, which may be accessed at www.choicehotels.com.

Choice Hotels, Choice Hotels International, Comfort Inn, Comfort Suites, Quality, Sleep Inn, Clarion, Cambria Suites, MainStay Suites, Suburban Extended Stay Hotel, Econo Lodge, Rodeway Inn and Ascend Collection are proprietary trademarks and service marks of Choice Hotels International.

























########

All product and company names herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.